

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5717 OF 2001

HIMACHAL PRADESH STATE FOREST CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5718 of 2001

Date: 14/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Y.P.Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr.J.S.Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master